Hawkeye® Pro Slim Prism Borescopes .165” (4.20mm)
Product Tube Length Model# Price
Prism Borescope Kits
7" Pro Slim 30° Prism Kit 7" (180mm) PS07-30-NVK $2,995 Buy Now
12" Pro Slim 30° Prism Kit 12" (305mm) PS12-30-NVK $3,095 Buy Now
17" Pro Slim 30° Prism Kit 17" (435mm) PS17-30-NVK $3,195 Buy Now
7" Pro Slim 70° Prism Kit 7" (180mm) PS07-70-NVK $3,495 Buy Now
12" Pro Slim 70° Prism Kit 12" (305mm) PS12-70-NVK $3,595 Buy Now
17" Pro Slim 70° Prism Kit 17" (435mm) PS17-70-NVK $3,695 Buy Now
Prism Borescope Only
7" Pro Slim 30° Prism 7" (180mm) PS07-30 $2,695 Buy Now
12" Pro Slim 30° Prism 12" (305mm) PS12-30 $2,795 Buy Now
17" Pro Slim 30° Prism 17" (435mm) PS17-30 $2,895 Buy Now
7" Pro Slim 70° Prism 7" (180mm) PS07-70 $3,295 Buy Now
Product Tube Length Model# Price
12" Pro Slim 70° Prism 12" (305mm) PS12-70 $3,195 Buy Now
17" Pro Slim 70° Prism 17" (435mm) PS17-70 $3,295 Buy Now